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Monday   6:15 pm Lanes 1 - 40

Team Numbers
# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 FRED'S ANGEL'S
2 Split Personality
3 Halls Lawn Maintenance
4 RED SCORPIONS
5 All For A Pin(T)
6 Deborah's Gentlemen
7 SERIOUSLY?
8 MOVING ON UP
9 ANY GIVEN MONDAY

10 BAD COMPANY

11 BACK AT IT
12 UNBOWLIEVABLE
13 Roll, Drink, Repeat
14 No Threat
15 THE WEEBLES
16 WARMIN UP
17 Alley Cats
18 Full House
19 Headpins
20 JOUER AVEC BOULES

21 Colonial Virginia Tournament
22 CASPER
23 UP YOUR AVERAGE
24 New B's
25 KITTY MONEY
26 DUH MINIONS
27 ALL BALLS NO GLORY
28 YUALNIT
29 FUTTER GUCKERS
30 ALL MiXXed Up

31 ROUGH & READY
32 TrickN Fenpin
33 FAMILY AFFAIR
34 LUCKY STRIKES
35 SPARE ME
36 THE HANDICAPS
37 TEAM EFFORT
38 The Killer B's
39 Good Trouble
40 EAGLES 4548

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk01  09/11   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  09/18  40- 37   2- 39   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15
Wk03  09/25  33- 38  35- 40  37- 39   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  10/02  36- 29  38- 31  40- 33  39- 35  37-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7
Wk05  10/09  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 40  33- 39  35- 37   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12

Wk06  10/16  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  40- 29  39- 31  37- 33  35-  2   8-  6  10-  4
Wk07  10/23  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 40  29- 39  31- 37  33- 35   2-  8
Wk08  10/30  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  40- 25  39- 27  37- 29  35- 31
Wk09  11/06   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 40  25- 39  27- 37
Wk10  11/13  29- 26  21-  5  13- 20  33- 25  10- 17   3- 23   1-  8  15- 18  11-  2  12- 27  Manually assigned

Wk11  11/20  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  40- 21  39- 23
Wk12  11/27   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38
Wk13  12/04  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13
Wk14  12/11  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34
Wk15  12/18  27-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5

HD1  12/25  No points Christmas
HD2  01/01  No points New Year’s Day

Wk16  01/08  23- 29  25- 27   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30
Wk17  01/15  31- 19  29- 21  27- 23  25-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6
Wk18  01/22  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26

Wk19  01/29  35- 11  33- 13  31- 15  29- 17  27- 19  25- 21  23-  2  20- 18  22- 16  24- 14
Wk20  02/05   7- 37   9- 35  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25  21- 23   2- 20  18- 22
Wk21  02/12  26-  5   1- 21  33- 29  12- 13  25- 14  10- 18  11- 15  27-  4   6- 17  31-  7  Manually assigned
Wk22  02/19  39-  3  37-  5  35-  7  33-  9  31- 11  29- 13  27- 15  25- 17  23- 19  21-  2
Wk23  02/26   4- 40   1- 39   3- 37   5- 35   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23

Wk24  03/04  38-  8  40-  6  39-  4  37-  1  35-  3  33-  5  31-  7  29-  9  27- 11  25- 13
Wk25  03/11  12- 36  10- 38   8- 40   6- 39   4- 37   1- 35   3- 33   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27
Wk26  03/18  34- 16  36- 14  38- 12  40- 10  39-  8  37-  6  35-  4  33-  1  31-  3  29-  5
Wk27  03/25  20- 32  18- 34  16- 36  14- 38  12- 40  10- 39   8- 37   6- 35   4- 33   1- 31
Wk28  04/01  30- 24  32- 22  34- 20  36- 18  38- 16  40- 14  39- 12  37- 10  35-  8  33-  6

Wk29  04/08  13- 15   2- 28  26- 30  24- 32  22- 34  20- 36  18- 38  16- 40  14- 39  12- 37
Wk30  04/15  17-  9  15- 11  13-  2  30- 28  32- 26  34- 24  36- 22  38- 20  40- 18  39- 16
Wk31  04/22   5- 19   7- 17   9- 15  11- 13   2- 30  28- 32  26- 34  24- 36  22- 38  20- 40
Wk32  04/29  26- 13  33- 25  14- 29  20- 27  21-  1   5- 31   2- 17  39-  9  12-  8  18-  3  Manually assigned

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk01  09/11  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40
Wk02  09/18  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33  38- 35
Wk03  09/25  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36
Wk04  10/02  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27
Wk05  10/09   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32

Wk06  10/16  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17  30- 19
Wk07  10/23   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28
Wk08  10/30  33-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11
Wk09  11/06  29- 35  31- 33   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24
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Lane Assignments - continued

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk10  11/13  36-  6  24- 38  35- 30  32- 34   4- 39  14- 28   7-  9  31- 40  16- 19  37- 22  Manually assigned
Wk11  11/20  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29  31-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3
Wk12  11/27  19- 40  21- 39  23- 37  25- 35  27- 33  29- 31   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18
Wk13  12/04  38- 15  40- 17  39- 19  37- 21  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  14- 12  16- 10
Wk14  12/11  11- 36  13- 38  15- 40  17- 39  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29   2- 14

Wk15  12/18  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  40- 13  39- 15  37- 17  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25
HD1  12/25  No points Christmas
HD2  01/01  No points New Year’s Day

Wk16  01/08   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 40  13- 39  15- 37  17- 35  19- 33  21- 31
Wk17  01/15  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  40-  9  39- 11  37- 13  35- 15  33- 17

Wk18  01/22   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 40   9- 39  11- 37  13- 35
Wk19  01/29  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  40-  5  39-  7  37-  9
Wk20  02/05  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 40   5- 39
Wk21  02/12   8- 35  34-  2  20- 30  23- 39   9-  3  24- 40  38- 36  28- 32  19- 16  37- 22  Manually assigned
Wk22  02/19  22- 20  24- 18  26- 16  28- 14  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4  40-  1

Wk23  02/26  19- 21   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36   6- 38
Wk24  03/04  23- 15  21- 17  19-  2  24- 22  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12  36- 10
Wk25  03/11  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21  17- 19   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34
Wk26  03/18  27-  7  25-  9  23- 11  21- 13  19- 15  17-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20  32- 18
Wk27  03/25   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19  15- 17   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30

Wk28  04/01  31-  4  29-  1  27-  3  25-  5  23-  7  21-  9  19- 11  17- 13  15-  2  28- 26
Wk29  04/08  10- 35   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17
Wk30  04/15  37- 14  35- 12  33- 10  31-  8  29-  6  27-  4  25-  1  23-  3  21-  5  19-  7
Wk31  04/22  18- 39  16- 37  14- 35  12- 33  10- 31   8- 29   6- 27   4- 25   1- 23   3- 21
Wk32  04/29  24- 10   4- 30   7- 34   6- 40  36- 15  28- 11  35- 37  23- 38  32- 19  16- 22  Manually assigned


